
Préalpes Trail du Mouret
30K - Seniors F

22.09.2019

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Temps
total

Ecart Début du
Chruzflue

Cousimbert La Berra La
Tschaka

Cabane
de la
Borne

1 1090 PITTET
VANESSA

FETIGNY FR SUI 30K -
Seniors F

1990 03:26:35 0:36:54 (1) 1:20:32 (1) 2:05:36
(1)

2:20:28
(1)

2:57:14
(1)

CARC ROMONT

2 1091 MEISSNER
JOSEPHINE

RODERSDORF SO SUI 30K -
Seniors F

1996 03:38:38 00:12:03 0:39:41 (2) 1:24:46 (2) 2:15:03
(2)

2:30:56
(2)

3:08:38
(2)

N/A

3 1087 SIGG
MAGDALENA

REIGOLDSWIL BL SUI 30K -
Seniors F

1984 03:52:51 00:26:16 1:28:06 (3) 2:20:05
(3)

2:36:47
(3)

3:18:15
(3)

MEGAJOULE

4 1155 LAMON
ISABELLE

SION VS SUI 30K -
Seniors F

1988 03:58:34 00:31:59 0:42:48 (4) 1:33:13
(5,-1)

2:26:00
(4,+1)

2:43:30
(4)

3:23:30
(4)

TRIVALAIS

5 1191 GAY MELANIE BOLE NE SUI 30K -
Seniors F

1961 04:07:00 00:40:25 0:42:09 (3) 1:32:59
(4,-1)

2:26:25
(5,-1)

2:45:17
(5)

3:29:08
(5)

ZETA CYCLING CLUB

6 1076 URUTY ANAIS ZURICH ZH SUI 30K -
Seniors F

1988 04:12:08 00:45:33 0:43:07 (5) 1:34:44
(6,-1)

2:31:14
(6)

2:50:40
(6)

3:35:50
(6)

N/A

7 1113 GENETTI
CHRISTELLE

CONTHEY VS SUI 30K -
Seniors F

1985 04:23:42 00:57:07 0:47:12 (6) 1:43:06
(7,-1)

2:40:39
(7)

3:01:16
(7)

3:48:38
(7)

CG SPORT COACHING

8 1009 SCHOPFER
MANUELA

CORPATAUX FR SUI 30K -
Seniors F

1983 04:31:30 01:04:55 0:49:53
(10)

1:52:03
(13,-3)

2:52:18
(11,+2)

3:10:28
(10,+1)

3:56:16
(8,+2)

VAUDOISE JOGGING

9 1193 AUDERGON
MONIQUE

LA JOUX FR SUI 30K -
Seniors F

1982 04:39:41 01:13:06 1:43:39 (8) 2:48:10
(9,-1)

3:07:38
(8,+1)

4:01:37
(9,-1)

N/A

10 1039 THIEMARD
AUDREY

TREYVAUX FR SUI 30K -
Seniors F

1993 04:40:35 01:14:00 0:48:39 (8) 1:48:25
(11,-3)

2:53:05
(12,-1)

3:12:45
(11,+1)

4:03:36
(11)

N/A

11 1173 CERNICKY
ALANA

MARIN-EPAGNIER NE SUI 30K -
Seniors F

1986 04:46:09 01:19:34 0:47:14 (7) 1:45:01
(9,-2)

2:45:17
(8,+1)

3:08:36
(9,-1)

4:02:10
(10,-1)

N/A

12 1147 HEBINGER
DORIANE

NEUCHATEL NE FRA 30K -
Seniors F

1991 04:47:24 01:20:49 0:49:06 (9) 1:47:19
(10,-1)

2:51:59
(10)

3:14:23
(12,-2)

4:03:59
(12)

N/A

13 1145 RIDET SARAH LES CULLAYES VD SUI 30K -
Seniors F

1985 04:54:09 01:27:34 0:50:31
(13)

1:50:42
(12,+1)

2:54:48
(13,-1)

3:16:30
(13)

4:07:29
(13)

N/A

14 1150 BUGNARD
DORIS

VAL-DE-CHARMEY FR SUI 30K -
Seniors F

1983 05:09:45 01:43:10 0:51:54
(15)

1:55:22
(16,-1)

3:06:25
(16)

3:32:24
(16)

4:24:03
(15,+1)

GRUYERE TRAIL CHARMEY

15 1202 DEVAUD
TIFFANY

VUISTERNENS-DT-ROMONT FR SUI 30K -
Seniors F

1986 05:11:20 01:44:45 0:51:14
(14)

1:53:14 (14) 3:01:11
(14)

3:25:33
(14)

4:20:37
(14)

N/A

16 1062 JAEGLY
MANON

TROISTORRENTS VS SUI 30K -
Seniors F

1995 05:24:20 01:57:45 0:53:10
(16)

2:00:24
(18,-2)

3:12:41
(18)

3:38:36
(17,+1)

4:38:14
(17)

N/A

17 1066 BUCHS
SORAYA

ENNEY FR SUI 30K -
Seniors F

1992 05:25:06 01:58:31 0:50:21
(11)

1:53:36
(15,-4)

3:04:37
(15)

3:31:18
(15)

4:31:47
(16,-1)

N/A

18 1033 MEYER
MARION

VILLARS-SOUS-MONT FR SUI 30K -
Seniors F

1993 05:26:53 02:00:18 0:56:07
(18)

2:04:06
(20,-2)

3:16:29
(19,+1)

3:42:42
(18,+1)

4:39:57
(18)

N/A

19 1027 ROUILLER
VERONIQUE

TREYVAUX FR SUI 30K -
Seniors F

1983 05:36:58 02:10:23 0:50:23
(12)

1:59:13
(17,-5)

3:12:00
(17)

3:45:02
(19,-2)

4:43:49
(19)

N/A

20 72 LOTTI
MARGAUX

HERY SUR ALBY FRA 30K -
Seniors F

1992 05:40:32 02:13:57 0:53:46
(17)

2:02:36
(19,-2)

3:18:50
(20,-1)

3:50:15
(20)

4:48:54
(20)

MM'X - ASSO NTN SNR

21 1185 VIAL SONIA AVRY-DEVANT-PONT FR SUI 30K -
Seniors F

1980 05:59:14 02:32:39 0:58:30
(20)

2:09:01
(21,-1)

3:24:29
(21)

3:55:57
(21)

4:59:14
(21)

N/A
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Préalpes Trail du Mouret
30K - Seniors F

22.09.2019

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Temps
total

Ecart Début du
Chruzflue

Cousimbert La Berra La
Tschaka

Cabane
de la
Borne

22 1134 ROBERT
LAURIANE

LA TOUR-DE-TREME FR SUI 30K -
Seniors F

1991 06:06:12 02:39:37 0:56:51
(19)

2:11:14
(22,-3)

3:29:09
(22)

3:59:34
(22)

5:04:47
(22)

N/A
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Préalpes Trail du Mouret
30K - Seniors H

22.09.2019

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Temps
total

Ecart Début du
Chruzflue

Cousimbert La Berra La
Tschaka

Cabane
de la
Borne

1 1086 MOULIN
MICHAEL

LEVRON VS SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1987 03:13:44 0:33:03 (1) 1:11:18 (1) 1:54:09
(1)

2:07:44
(1)

2:42:41
(1)

COMPRESSPORT SWITZERLAND

2 1127 SUDAN HERVE LESSOC FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1989 03:17:08 00:03:24 1:16:52 (3) 2:00:04
(2,+1)

2:14:33
(2)

2:48:22
(2)

TEAM LYS'ALP

3 1128 PYTHON
DOMINIQUE

CHATEL-SUR-MONTSALVENS FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1988 03:23:45 00:10:01 0:36:52 (5) 1:18:41 (5) 2:04:04
(3,+2)

2:19:22
(3)

2:53:41
(3)

N/A

4 1182 VOISIN
MICKAEL

LARRINGES FRA 30K -
Seniors H

1981 03:28:12 00:14:28 0:34:11 (3) 1:17:30
(4,-1)

2:06:52
(5,-1)

2:21:39
(5)

2:57:19
(4,+1)

AC EVIAN

5 1093 NICOLET
CEDRIC

FARVAGNY-LE-PETIT FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1990 03:30:41 00:16:57 0:37:12 (6) 1:20:02
(7,-1)

2:05:38
(4,+3)

2:20:51
(4)

2:58:54
(5,-1)

N/A

6 1153 WILLE
CHRISTOPH

ZURICH ZH SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1985 03:33:38 00:19:54 0:40:29
(14)

1:24:08
(12,+2)

2:11:21
(7,+5)

2:26:06
(7)

N/A

7 1163 KUNZ
RAPHAEL

LA ROCHE FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1996 03:39:37 00:25:53 0:39:38
(12)

1:24:33
(13,-1)

2:13:59
(9,+4)

2:30:44
(9)

3:09:22
(7,+2)

N/A

8 1201 CARRIZO
SIMON

LA CONSULTA ARG 30K -
Seniors H

1993 03:40:15 00:26:31 0:33:58 (2) 1:20:00
(6,-4)

2:08:44
(6)

2:24:44
(6)

3:08:22
(6)

MENDOZA

9 1002 HAYOZ JULIEN NOREAZ FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1995 03:45:37 00:31:53 0:39:19
(11)

1:24:01
(10,+1)

2:12:35
(8,+2)

2:29:53
(8)

3:09:28
(8)

SANTHEE BONHEUR

10 1041 MONNARD
ROBIN

RIAZ FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1993 03:47:48 00:34:04 0:38:20 (9) 1:23:49 (9) 2:16:11
(11,-2)

2:32:55
(10,+1)

3:13:33
(9,+1)

N/A

11 1021 MORY
NICOLAS

CHATEL-SAINT-DENIS FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1983 03:50:39 00:36:55 0:37:44 (8) 1:25:14
(14,-6)

2:17:30
(12,+2)

2:35:58
(11,+1)

3:15:50
(10,+1)

N/A

12 1165 HIDALGO
ALVARO

MONTEZILLON NE SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1985 03:58:41 00:44:57 0:40:48
(15)

1:29:02
(17,-2)

2:21:54
(15,+2)

2:39:11
(14,+1)

3:22:25
(11,+3)

N/A

13 1118 ROEDER
JULIEN

FRIBOURG FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1997 04:03:31 00:49:47 0:39:00
(10)

1:24:02
(11,-1)

2:16:09
(10,+1)

2:38:23
(13,-3)

3:23:54
(12,+1)

N/A

14 1071 BRUEGGER
THOMAS

PLASSELB FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1987 04:04:01 00:50:17 0:41:22
(17)

1:29:01
(16,+1)

2:21:51
(14,+2)

2:39:13
(15,-1)

3:26:15
(13,+2)

SC ST. SILVESTER

15 1049 GENDRE
GREGOIRE

CORMINBOEUF FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1984 04:04:02 00:50:18 0:37:26 (7) 1:22:53
(8,-1)

2:19:24
(13,-5)

2:38:17
(12,+1)

3:28:24
(15,-3)

FREE-BOURG RUNNERS

16 1007 NOIRAT
SYLVAIN

FRIBOURG FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1983 04:06:48 00:53:04 0:42:13
(25)

1:32:40
(23,+2)

2:24:59
(16,+7)

2:45:26
(17,-1)

3:28:12
(14,+3)

N/A

17 1138 BAECHLER
QUENTIN

FRIBOURG FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1996 04:08:09 00:54:25 0:43:40
(33)

1:33:55
(27,+6)

2:27:53
(20,+7)

2:48:55
(20)

3:30:27
(16,+4)

N/A

18 1157 ALLEMANN
BLAISE
ALLEMANN

GUMEFENS FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1981 04:09:13 00:55:29 0:41:41
(23)

1:30:11
(19,+4)

2:25:18
(18,+1)

2:43:56
(16,+2)

3:31:42
(18,-2)

LA PIVE

19 1057 CURRAT ALAIN GRATTAVACHE FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1982 04:09:23 00:55:39 1:34:36 (31) 2:30:32
(27,+4)

2:49:34
(23,+4)

3:32:55
(19,+4)

CLUB SPORTIF DE LA VALLEE DU FLON

20 1177 DEFFERRARD
MARC

CHENENS FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1998 04:11:10 00:57:26 0:43:12
(31)

1:33:59
(28,+3)

2:25:02
(17,+11)

2:48:32
(19,-2)

3:31:24
(17,+2)

N/A

21 1023 SCIBOZ
PASCAL

LA ROCHE FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1987 04:12:12 00:58:28 0:47:04
(44)

1:36:00
(34,+10)

2:29:31
(22,+12)

2:49:10
(22)

3:33:44
(20,+2)

PASCAL SCIBOZ
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Préalpes Trail du Mouret
30K - Seniors H

22.09.2019

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Temps
total

Ecart Début du
Chruzflue

Cousimbert La Berra La
Tschaka

Cabane
de la
Borne

22 1063 LEVIONNOIS
MARC
ANTOINE

FRIBOURG FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1997 04:12:22 00:58:38 0:44:39
(36)

1:36:35 (36) 2:37:45
(34,+2)

2:58:55
(32,+2)

3:40:22
(26,+6)

CA BELFAUX

23 1084 MONNEY
MAXIME

ROMANENS FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1990 04:14:52 01:01:08 0:41:31
(18)

1:33:20
(25,-7)

2:30:22
(25)

2:50:48
(27,-2)

3:37:43
(23,+4)

AFC WIMBLEDON

24 1085 SUGNAUX
ROMAIN

BULLE FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1989 04:14:54 01:01:10 0:41:31
(18)

1:33:21
(26,-8)

2:30:38
(28,-2)

2:50:45
(25,+3)

3:37:46
(24,+1)

AFC WIMBLEDON

25 1003 ANDREY
FABIEN

MARSENS VUIPPENS FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1999 04:17:06 01:03:22 0:36:29 (4) 1:16:10
(2,+2)

2:30:12
(24,-22)

2:50:47
(26,-2)

3:34:39
(21,+5)

N/A

26 1024 CORNEVAUX
TEDDY

MONTLEBON FRA 30K -
Seniors H

1986 04:17:10 01:03:26 0:41:16
(16)

1:29:30
(18,-2)

2:28:38
(21,-3)

2:49:02
(21)

3:41:21
(27,-6)

N/A

27 1067 ARN JEROME CHAMPVENT VD SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1993 04:17:51 01:04:07 0:41:39
(21)

1:31:03
(20,+1)

2:30:28
(26,-6)

2:50:28
(24,+2)

3:38:03
(25,-1)

N/A

28 1109 OBERSON
ROMAIN

BASSE-NENDAZ VS SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1986 04:26:26 01:12:42 0:41:32
(20)

1:31:26
(21,-1)

2:27:37
(19,+2)

2:46:03
(18,+1)

3:37:18
(22,-4)

TEAM PHACOCHERE

29 1025 VARNEROT
CYRIL

ROSSENS FR FRA 30K -
Seniors H

1981 04:28:54 01:15:10 0:42:43
(29)

1:35:35
(33,-4)

2:39:10
(36,-3)

2:59:15
(34,+2)

3:48:21
(29,+5)

N/A

30 1059 KARNSTADT
KEVIN

LES MOULINS VD SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1993 04:29:18 01:15:34 0:45:27
(39)

1:39:25 (39) 2:39:27
(39)

3:01:12
(38,+1)

3:49:47
(31,+7)

N/A

31 1010 ROSSIER
ANTHONY

MARLY FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1988 04:31:24 01:17:40 0:46:02
(40)

1:39:45
(41,-1)

2:39:11
(37,+4)

2:59:18
(35,+2)

3:50:32
(32,+3)

N/A

32 1011 BULLIARD
CYRIL

ROSSENS FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1994 04:31:47 01:18:03 0:42:30
(28)

1:34:21
(29,-1)

2:33:39
(31,-2)

2:54:05
(29,+2)

3:45:16
(28,+1)

N/A

33 1064 TERCIER
GREG

ZENAUVA FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1982 04:32:05 01:18:21 0:47:35
(48)

1:43:08
(47,+1)

2:43:01
(41,+6)

3:04:24
(39,+2)

3:51:06
(34,+5)

N/A

34 1171 CITTADINI
LOAN

PUIDOUX VD FRA 30K -
Seniors H

1991 04:32:58 01:19:14 0:43:05
(30)

1:36:32
(35,-5)

2:38:17
(35)

2:59:40
(36,-1)

3:50:36
(33,+3)

TRIVIERA

35 1174 DIDIER KEVIN FULLY VS SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1995 04:34:57 01:21:13 0:44:30
(35)

1:35:12
(32,+3)

2:37:30
(33,-1)

2:59:11
(33)

3:48:56
(30,+3)

CATOGNE TOUR

36 1053 DA SILVA
FILIPE

FETIGNY FR POR 30K -
Seniors H

1980 04:34:57 01:21:13 0:47:11
(47)

1:44:22
(49,-2)

2:46:47
(46,+3)

3:05:58
(40,+6)

3:56:34
(38,+2)

CATOGNETEAM

37 1168 HALLER
FABIAN

MELS SG SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1982 04:37:53 01:24:09 0:46:11
(41)

1:49:19
(55,-14)

2:52:23
(52,+3)

3:15:00
(49,+3)

4:04:28
(46,+3)

N/A

38 1122 DUMONT
STEPHANE

VILLARS-SUR-GLANE FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1988 04:38:21 01:24:37 0:42:28
(27)

1:33:18
(24,+3)

2:33:08
(30,-6)

2:57:38
(30)

3:53:29
(36,-6)

N/A

39 1017 GENOUD GAEL VUADENS FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1991 04:39:18 01:25:34 0:43:36
(32)

1:38:06
(37,-5)

2:39:23
(38,-1)

3:06:01
(41,-3)

3:55:40
(37,+4)

N/A

40 1172 BRZOZOWSKI
GRZEGORZ
PIOTR

LAUSANNE VD POL 30K -
Seniors H

1982 04:40:24 01:26:40 0:42:27
(26)

1:34:31
(30,-4)

2:34:22
(32,-2)

2:58:52
(31,+1)

3:52:51
(35,-4)

IMAGPROCUREMENT.COM

41 1188 RISSE DAMIEN PONT-LA-VILLE FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1999 04:42:43 01:28:59 0:44:01
(34)

1:40:17
(42,-8)

2:45:09
(45,-3)

3:08:44
(45)

4:01:22
(41,+4)

CSLM LE MOURET

42 1126 MEYER
WILLIAM

BULLE FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1989 04:44:56 01:31:12 0:48:07
(49)

1:45:04
(50,-1)

2:48:52
(49,+1)

3:10:58
(47,+2)

4:03:51
(45,+2)
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Préalpes Trail du Mouret
30K - Seniors H

22.09.2019

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Temps
total

Ecart Début du
Chruzflue

Cousimbert La Berra La
Tschaka

Cabane
de la
Borne

FC HAUTE GRUYERE

43 1119 VAUTRAVERS
GUILLAUME

REMAUFENS FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1991 04:47:24 01:33:40 0:47:06
(46)

1:41:48
(45,+1)

2:43:03
(42,+3)

3:06:52
(42)

4:03:08
(43,-1)

N/A

44 1139 PURRO
PATRICK

CORDAST FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1982 04:48:43 01:34:59 0:42:11
(24)

1:38:55
(38,-14)

2:41:31
(40,-2)

3:08:01
(44,-4)

4:03:11
(44)

N/A

45 1097 ZENONI
LAURENT

GRANDVILLARD FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1981 04:48:45 01:35:01 1:40:41 (43) 2:45:01
(44,-1)

3:10:26
(46,-2)

4:02:46
(42,+4)

SKI-CLUB GRANDVILLARD

46 1089 MENUET
BENOIT

FRIBOURG CASERNE FR FRA 30K -
Seniors H

1989 04:50:15 01:36:31 0:39:54
(13)

1:27:22
(15,-2)

2:29:56
(23,-8)

3:01:01
(37,-14)

4:00:01
(40,-3)

N/A

47 1035 DA SILVA
MARCO

FRIBOURG FR POR 30K -
Seniors H

1988 04:53:39 01:39:55 0:45:26
(38)

1:42:02
(46,-8)

2:47:26
(47,-1)

3:11:09
(48,-1)

4:06:34
(47,+1)

N/A

48 1137 RUIZ NICOLAS ETREMBIERES FRA 30K -
Seniors H

1982 04:55:55 01:42:11 0:49:25
(52)

1:48:30
(54,-2)

2:54:26
(53,+1)

3:16:39
(51,+2)

4:10:43
(49,+2)

N/A

49 1159 GINDRAUX
MATTHIEU

SAINT-AUBIN-SAUGES NE SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1988 04:56:54 01:43:10 0:46:39
(43)

1:45:42
(51,-8)

2:50:56
(50,+1)

3:15:29
(50)

4:07:56
(48,+2)

N/A

50 1050 NEUHAUS
MATHIAS

FINHAUT VS SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1984 04:57:46 01:44:02 0:46:32
(42)

1:47:42
(53,-11)

2:55:08
(54,-1)

3:20:34
(53,+1)

4:14:16
(51,+2)

NEUHAUS

51 1125 ANTONIOLI
GUILLAUME

BEGNINS VD SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1984 05:01:46 01:48:02 0:44:41
(37)

1:39:42
(40,-3)

2:44:21
(43,-3)

3:07:58
(43)

4:11:35
(50,-7)

N/A

52 1099 SAUGY JONAS CUGY (FR) FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1984 05:02:18 01:48:34 0:48:56
(51)

1:50:49
(57,-6)

2:56:38
(55,+2)

3:21:22
(54,+1)

4:19:51
(53,+1)

CA BROYARD

53 1197 JEANSON
ALEXIS

SAVIGNY VD SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1982 05:03:31 01:49:47 0:50:36
(54)

1:52:02
(58,-4)

3:00:07
(57,+1)

3:23:57
(55,+2)

4:18:28
(52,+3)

TCHOU TCHOU!

54 1154 PYTHOUD
DENIS

LAUSANNE VD SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1980 05:06:17 01:52:33 0:41:40
(22)

1:31:39 (22) 2:30:59
(29,-7)

2:53:01
(28,+1)

3:59:14
(39,-11)

MOTIVEYOURSELF

55 1130 GUILLET
LAURENT

HAUTERIVE (FR) FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1980 05:10:24 01:56:40 0:48:26
(50)

1:50:10
(56,-6)

2:57:41
(56)

3:25:40
(57,-1)

4:21:00
(54,+3)

TEAM COUSIMBERT

56 1100 TISSOT
YANNICK

CERNIAT FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1992 05:13:52 02:00:08 1:41:33 (44) 2:48:04
(48,-4)

3:18:53
(52,-4)

4:22:20
(55,-3)

N/A

57 1136 DOMINGUEZ
PIERRE

LA JOUX FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1990 05:14:03 02:00:19 0:47:05
(45)

1:47:05
(52,-7)

3:00:34
(58,-6)

3:30:35
(59,-1)

4:28:54
(56,+3)

N/A

58 1088 MOUGIN
XAVIER

MORTEAU FRA 30K -
Seniors H

1980 05:20:54 02:07:10 1:43:19 (48) 2:51:56
(51,-3)

3:25:06
(56,-5)

4:34:42
(58,-2)

N/A

59 1056 GIROUD
DAMIEN

VAULRUZ FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1989 05:28:56 02:15:12 0:50:38
(55)

1:57:17
(60,-5)

3:11:40
(60)

3:40:50
(60)

4:38:32
(59,+1)

AMICAL DU CAPITAINE

60 1210 GRANDJEAN
DAVID

ROMONT FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1985 05:35:50 02:22:06 0:49:52
(53)

1:53:20
(59,-6)

3:01:52
(59)

3:26:06
(58,+1)

4:32:16
(57,+1)

N/A

61 1135 DUPASQUIER
FREDERIC

BULLE FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1984 06:06:12 02:52:28 0:56:59
(56)

2:11:33
(61,-5)

3:29:25
(61)

3:59:56
(61)

5:06:18
(60,+1)

N/A

998 1006 COMTE JULIEN SAXON VS SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1990 DNF

N/A
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Préalpes Trail du Mouret
30K - Vétérans 1 F

22.09.2019

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Temps
total

Ecart Début du
Chruzflue

Cousimbert La Berra La
Tschaka

Cabane
de la
Borne

1 1190 ULRICH MARJORIE MARSENS FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans 1
F

1975 03:58:40 0:40:59 (1) 1:30:24 (1) 2:23:40
(1)

2:40:15
(1)

3:24:21
(1)

CSVF

2 1105 MONNEY CORINNE ROMONT FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans 1
F

1973 04:38:07 00:39:27 0:48:16 (7) 1:44:33
(5,+2)

2:46:45
(5)

3:04:43
(4,+1)

3:57:05
(4)

CARC

3 1179 EGGENSCHWILER
ANNICK

LE MOURET FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans 1
F

1976 04:38:24 00:39:44 0:44:19 (2) 1:40:16
(3,-1)

2:41:22
(3)

3:04:35
(3)

3:59:07
(5,-2)

N/A

4 1044 SAVARY ANNE VAULRUZ FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans 1
F

1978 04:38:30 00:39:50 1:40:34 (4) 2:42:38
(4)

3:06:11
(5,-1)

3:55:24
(2,+3)

N/A

5 1028 BOSSY CATHY ESTAVAYER-LE-LAC FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans 1
F

1971 04:41:25 00:42:45 0:47:10 (4) 1:44:55
(6,-2)

2:46:59
(6)

3:11:52
(6)

3:59:09
(6)

VC PAYERNE PROCYCLES

6 1075 BOSCHUNG
SOLANGE

COTTENS (FR) FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans 1
F

1973 05:00:54 01:02:14 0:50:12
(10)

1:52:55
(11,-1)

2:58:54
(9,+2)

3:24:59
(9)

4:17:02
(9)

N/A

7 1078 RODUIT
CHRISTELLE

HAUTERIVE
(FR)ECUVILLENS

FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans 1
F

1977 05:00:55 01:02:15 0:50:12
(10)

1:52:48 (10) 2:58:47
(8,+2)

3:25:01
(10,-2)

4:16:08
(8,+2)

RODUIT

8 1120 PITTET MIREILLE CHEZARD-ST-MARTIN NE SUI 30K -
Vétérans 1
F

1978 05:01:46 01:03:06 0:44:21 (3) 1:35:48
(2,+1)

2:34:39
(2)

3:02:41
(2)

3:56:06
(3,-1)

N/A

9 1121 CORELLI NATHALIE PAYERNE VD SUI 30K -
Vétérans 1
F

1974 05:02:22 01:03:42 0:47:18 (6) 1:47:12
(7,-1)

2:53:48
(7)

3:20:57
(7)

4:13:52
(7)

N/A

10 1181 BERGUERAND
ANOUK

MASSONGEX VS SUI 30K -
Vétérans 1
F

1974 05:08:55 01:10:15 0:51:22
(13)

1:54:42
(14,-1)

3:02:50
(11,+3)

3:25:53
(11)

4:19:14
(10,+1)

SWISS ATLETICS

11 1164 LIVACHE JOELLE CHARMEY FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans 1
F

1975 05:09:45 01:11:05 0:51:52
(14)

1:53:59
(13,+1)

3:04:28
(15,-2)

3:30:13
(12,+3)

4:24:01
(13,-1)

GRUYERE TRAIL CHARMEY

12 1199 CUENOUD
MARILYN

PALEZIEUX VD SUI 30K -
Vétérans 1
F

1976 05:10:28 01:11:48 0:47:13 (5) 1:48:56
(8,-3)

2:59:46
(10,-2)

3:23:47
(8,+2)

4:20:33
(11,-3)

CLOROS TEAM

13 1108 CLOUX FLORIANE LES PACCOTS FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans 1
F

1979 05:13:48 01:15:08 0:49:59 (9) 1:54:46
(15,-6)

3:02:52
(12,+3)

3:31:15
(13,-1)

4:23:11
(12,+1)

N/A

14 1014 BERTHOD SOPHIE LANCRANS FRA 30K -
Vétérans 1
F

1970 05:21:08 01:22:28 0:49:22 (8) 1:51:57
(9,-1)

3:03:05
(13,-4)

3:32:12
(14,-1)

4:33:19
(14)

GTA

15 1046 MARQUIS
CATHERINE

PANEX VD SUI 30K -
Vétérans 1
F

1970 05:22:57 01:24:17 0:53:43
(18)

2:01:08 (18) 3:13:01
(16,+2)

3:38:46
(16)

4:37:58
(16)

T-R-T MONTHEY

16 1030 DONATI VANESSA YVONAND VD SUI 30K -
Vétérans 1
F

1976 05:24:48 01:26:08 0:55:25
(23)

2:02:54
(20,+3)

3:14:41
(19,+1)

3:39:53
(17,+2)

4:39:27
(17)

N/A

17 1012 CORREVON
FRIDERICI ESTELLE

NOREAZ FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans 1
F

1973 05:25:19 01:26:39 0:50:57
(12)

1:53:24 (12) 3:04:11
(14,-2)

3:32:43
(15,-1)

4:35:04
(15)

N/A
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Préalpes Trail du Mouret
30K - Vétérans 1 F

22.09.2019

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Temps
total

Ecart Début du
Chruzflue

Cousimbert La Berra La
Tschaka

Cabane
de la
Borne

18 1207 PIOTROWSKA
MONIKA

AARAU AG POL 30K -
Vétérans 1
F

1979 05:30:45 01:32:05 0:55:15
(22)

2:03:05
(21,+1)

3:14:24
(18,+3)

3:48:39
(20,-2)

4:45:57
(20)

N/A

19 1110 BLANCHET TANIA ETAGNIERES VD SUI 30K -
Vétérans 1
F

1976 05:34:48 01:36:08 0:54:09
(19)

2:01:06
(17,+2)

3:14:01
(17)

3:41:24
(18,-1)

4:43:36
(18)

N/A

20 1156 BACHER SABRINA PENTHAZ VD SUI 30K -
Vétérans 1
F

1970 05:36:45 01:38:05 0:54:18
(21)

2:02:30
(19,+2)

3:15:15
(20,-1)

3:43:57
(19,+1)

4:44:16
(19)

N/A

21 1142 LUTENEGGER
FLORIANE

ESTAVAYER FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans 1
F

1973 05:47:08 01:48:28 0:58:26
(24)

2:08:28 (24) 3:35:30
(25,-1)

4:06:11
(25)

5:09:38
(23,+2)

TRICLUB ESTA BROYE

22 1092 JORDAN
MARIE-JOSEE

VAULRUZ FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans 1
F

1970 05:51:40 01:53:00 0:54:11
(20)

2:10:47
(26,-6)

3:38:34
(26)

4:05:13
(24,+2)

5:00:43
(22,+2)

SKI-CLUB RIAZ

23 1133 ZWAHLEN SOPHIE FARVAGNY FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans 1
F

1977 05:59:16 02:00:36 0:52:24
(15)

1:59:56
(16,-1)

3:19:32
(21,-5)

3:48:49
(21)

4:54:55
(21)

N/A

24 1144 CAILLET SYLVIE ESTAVAYER FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans 1
F

1975 06:09:07 02:10:27 0:58:27
(25)

2:08:56 (25) 3:34:41
(24,+1)

4:06:16
(26,-2)

5:13:57
(25,+1)

BABOUNE'S TEAM

25 1037 HAYOZ
ANTOINETTE

SCHMITTEN FR
SCHWEIZ

FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans 1
F

1958 06:11:19 02:12:39 0:53:16
(17)

2:04:07
(22,-5)

3:27:14
(22)

4:02:00
(23,-1)

5:13:26
(24,-1)

ANTOINETTE HAYOZ

26 1047 BENHAMOU
HELENE

TREYVAUX FR FRA 30K -
Vétérans 1
F

1977 06:18:04 02:19:24 0:53:07
(16)

2:06:06
(23,-7)

3:27:49
(23)

4:01:29
(22,+1)

5:14:28
(26,-4)

N/A
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Préalpes Trail du Mouret
30K - Vétérans 1 H

22.09.2019

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Temps
total

Ecart Début du
Chruzflue

Cousimbert La
Berra

La
Tschaka

Cabane
de la
Borne

1 1178 VONLANTHEN DAVID LE MOURET FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1973 03:21:57 0:34:11
(1)

1:16:20 (1) 2:01:10
(1)

2:15:35
(1)

2:51:27
(1)

CS LE MOURET

2 1111 CHASSOT
SEBASTIEN

HAUTEVILLE FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1974 03:31:28 00:09:31 1:18:17 (2) 2:04:26
(2)

2:21:16
(2)

2:59:26
(2)

LA SPORTIVA

3 1158 LEGRIX SAMUEL VUISTERNENS-OGOZ FR FRA 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1974 03:36:29 00:14:32 0:37:11
(2)

1:21:06
(3,-1)

2:09:04
(3)

2:24:41
(3)

3:03:14
(3)

CAGF

4 1129 CURRAT MICHAEL VESIN FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1973 03:42:02 00:20:05 1:26:52 (4) 2:16:48
(4)

2:32:46
(4)

3:10:12
(4)

N/A

5 1065 LAROYENNE
GUILLAUME

FRIBOURG FR FRA 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1978 04:08:59 00:47:02 0:39:20
(3)

1:27:52
(5,-2)

2:22:00
(5)

2:40:42
(5)

3:29:04
(5)

N/A

6 1096 BIGLER YANICK COMBREMONT-GRAND VD SUI 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1971 04:09:13 00:47:16 0:41:37
(6)

1:32:13 (6) 2:26:39
(6)

2:46:10
(6)

3:31:28
(6)

N/A

7 1022 STAGER PASCAL VILLARS BURQUIN VD SUI 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1971 04:12:15 00:50:18 0:43:50
(12)

1:34:53
(11,+1)

2:30:35
(7,+4)

2:50:36
(7)

3:34:35
(7)

N/A

8 1026 GENDROZ RAOUL CORCELLES-LE-JORAT VD SUI 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1978 04:13:37 00:51:40 0:42:07
(8)

1:33:48 (8) 2:33:40
(9,-1)

2:51:55
(8,+1)

3:39:47
(8)

CO LAUSANNE-JORAT

9 1032 YERLY JEAN-LUC LA ROCHE FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1972 04:29:23 01:07:26 0:43:10
(9)

1:33:27
(7,+2)

2:33:30
(8,-1)

2:54:44
(9,-1)

3:50:02
(9)

N/A

10 1045 DOUGOUD
THIERRY-EMMANUEL

TREYVAUX FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1975 04:30:52 01:08:55 0:40:41
(4)

1:34:08
(9,-5)

2:39:34
(11,-2)

3:01:35
(11)

3:52:09
(10,+1)

N/A

11 1170 COURTILLAT
JEROME

LES HAUTS-GENEVEYS NE SUI 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1972 04:30:52 01:08:55 0:49:21
(24)

1:48:39
(23,+1)

2:46:54
(18,+5)

3:06:50
(18)

3:53:12
(11,+7)

N/A

12 1123 BORCARD CLAUDE VILLARABOUD FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1976 04:32:55 01:10:58 0:47:16
(16)

1:44:23
(18,-2)

2:44:52
(16,+2)

3:06:15
(15,+1)

3:53:54
(12,+3)

N/A

13 1106 ESCHMANN PATRICE BASSECOURT JU SUI 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1974 04:38:28 01:16:31 0:43:47
(11)

1:37:37
(14,-3)

2:39:47
(12,+2)

3:03:32
(12)

3:56:11
(13,-1)

MTM

14 1149 BACH PHILIPPE CARROUGE VD SUI 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1970 04:38:51 01:16:54 0:43:45
(10)

1:36:23
(12,-2)

2:37:21
(10,+2)

3:04:37
(13,-3)

3:58:58
(15,-2)

TEAM JORAT

15 1131 COSTE DAMIEN LE LOCLE NE SUI 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1975 04:39:43 01:17:46 1:42:12
(17)

2:46:04
(17)

3:06:20
(16,+1)

4:00:20
(16)

CCE2L

16 1196 GENOUD NICOLAS CHATEL-ST-DENIS FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1975 04:40:57 01:19:00 0:41:56
(7)

1:37:14
(13,-6)

2:39:55
(13)

2:58:49
(10,+3)

3:58:06
(14,-4)

N/A

17 1080 ZEITER PATRICK BEX VD SUI 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1970 04:47:57 01:26:00 0:48:46
(21)

1:47:48
(22,-1)

2:49:42
(22)

3:14:24
(21,+1)

4:03:14
(17,+4)

N/A
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Préalpes Trail du Mouret
30K - Vétérans 1 H

22.09.2019

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Temps
total

Ecart Début du
Chruzflue

Cousimbert La
Berra

La
Tschaka

Cabane
de la
Borne

18 1052 SCIBOZ PATRICK OBERRIED FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1976 04:48:32 01:26:35 0:48:18
(20)

1:44:59
(19,+1)

2:48:39
(20,-1)

3:11:37
(20)

4:06:36
(19,+1)

N/A

19 1205 SAUGY IVAN CHATEL-ST-DENIS FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1971 04:54:59 01:33:02 0:44:33
(13)

1:38:46
(15,-2)

2:41:43
(15)

3:05:38
(14,+1)

4:04:20
(18,-4)

LYSALP

20 1148 ROCHAT THIERRY LA BRILLAZ FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1973 04:55:20 01:33:23 0:45:29
(14)

1:41:44
(16,-2)

2:48:35
(19,-3)

3:18:45
(22,-3)

4:08:30
(20,+2)

TEAM RANDO LA BRILLAZ

21 1194 ZAGULA VINCENT GUMEFENS FR FRA 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1977 04:59:02 01:37:05 1:45:31
(20)

2:49:21
(21,-1)

3:11:21
(19,+2)

4:11:53
(21,-2)

PETZL.CH

22 1169 SIMILLION FABIAN CHATEL-SAINT-DENIS FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1971 04:59:12 01:37:15 0:40:46
(5)

1:34:49
(10,-5)

2:40:30
(14,-4)

3:06:42
(17,-3)

4:11:58
(22,-5)

N/A

23 1098 PETIT YANN MENIERES FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1973 05:02:07 01:40:10 0:48:50
(22)

1:50:46
(27,-5)

2:56:32
(24,+3)

3:21:20
(24)

4:19:44
(24)

N/A

24 1180 FERNANDEZ
ALEXANDRE

VALLON FR ESP 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1974 05:04:06 01:42:09 0:46:44
(15)

1:47:43
(21,-6)

2:54:42
(23,-2)

3:20:46
(23)

4:18:44
(23)

TRAIL TRAINING TRAIL

25 1077 INGOLD NINO MARLY FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1972 05:13:56 01:51:59 0:47:23
(17)

1:49:06
(24,-7)

2:57:17
(25,-1)

3:28:19
(25)

4:25:46
(25)

N/A

26 1081 DESPONT PHILIPPE VILLARS-SUR-GLANE FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1978 05:20:07 01:58:10 0:47:43
(18)

1:50:40
(26,-8)

3:03:00
(27,-1)

3:31:31
(27)

4:31:37
(26,+1)

N/A

27 1101 EVANS ROSS AUBONNE VD SUI 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1971 05:21:08 01:59:11 0:49:23
(25)

1:52:00
(29,-4)

3:03:03
(28,+1)

3:32:14
(28)

4:33:17
(27,+1)

GTA

28 1040 SCHOUWEY
STEPHANE

HAUTEVILLE FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1972 05:31:49 02:09:52 0:48:02
(19)

1:49:22
(25,-6)

2:59:19
(26,-1)

3:30:41
(26)

4:39:00
(28,-2)

CS HAUTEVILLE

29 1008 BANGERTER ALAIN ESTAVAYER-LE-LAC FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1977 05:32:57 02:11:00 0:51:55
(30)

1:59:22
(33,-3)

3:12:09
(31,+2)

3:42:15
(31)

4:42:27
(30,+1)

N/A

30 1112 PREZZEMOLI
PATRICK

VILLARS-SUR-GLANE FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1974 05:41:35 02:19:38 0:49:43
(27)

1:52:57
(30,-3)

3:05:25
(29,+1)

3:32:54
(29)

4:39:38
(29)

N/A

31 1183 SANCHI STEPHANE PREVERENGES VD SUI 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1973 05:42:41 02:20:44 0:52:32
(31)

2:01:12
(34,-3)

3:16:54
(33,+1)

3:48:59
(34,-1)

4:52:36
(32,+2)

N/A

32 1054 BELLWALD OLIVIER VUISTERNENS-DEVANT-ROMONT FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1975 05:44:18 02:22:21 0:49:26
(26)

1:56:57
(31,-5)

3:14:55
(32,-1)

3:48:44
(33,-1)

4:51:30
(31,+2)

N/A

33 1184 VIAL PHILIPPE AVRY-DEVANT-PONT FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1978 05:59:14 02:37:17 0:56:57
(32)

2:09:02
(36,-4)

3:23:29
(35,+1)

3:55:55
(35)

4:58:53
(33,+2)

N/A

34 1102 MAURY JULIEN ROTKREUZ ZG SUI 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1972 06:07:56 02:45:59 0:51:40
(29)

1:58:20
(32,-3)

3:18:12
(34,-2)

3:48:15
(32,+2)

5:08:24
(34,-2)

N/A
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Préalpes Trail du Mouret
30K - Vétérans 1 H

22.09.2019

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Temps
total

Ecart Début du
Chruzflue

Cousimbert La
Berra

La
Tschaka

Cabane
de la
Borne

35 1095 SCHELKER YANNICK GRANDSON VD SUI 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1973 06:11:21 02:49:24 0:49:01
(23)

1:51:21
(28,-5)

3:06:09
(30,-2)

3:35:50
(30)

5:17:01
(36,-6)

N/A

36 1189 KURSNER DAVID PULLY VD SUI 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1975 06:11:36 02:49:39 0:50:33
(28)

2:02:26
(35,-7)

3:25:44
(36,-1)

4:04:33
(36)

5:14:04
(35,+1)

N/A

37 1208 VAUTHEY FREDERIC DOMPIERRE VD SUI 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1977 06:22:08 03:00:11 1:00:19
(34)

2:10:51
(37,-3)

3:35:36
(37)

4:15:05
(37)

5:21:50
(37)

TEAM FEDE

38 1115 PAPAUX FREDERIC VILLARS-SUR-GLANE FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans
1 H

1973 07:55:42 04:33:45 1:00:17
(33)

2:18:46
(38,-5)

3:50:42
(38)

4:38:27
(38)

6:15:26
(38)

LES FOUS DU DIMANCHE
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Préalpes Trail du Mouret
30K - Vétérans 2 F

22.09.2019

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Temps
total

Ecart Début du
Chruzflue

Cousimbert La Berra La
Tschaka

Cabane
de la
Borne

1 1151 BAPST
JEANINE

CHARMEY (GRUYERE) FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans 2
F

1968 04:22:54 0:44:18 (1) 1:36:21 (1) 2:35:43
(1)

2:54:29
(1)

3:40:35
(1)

N/A

2 1175 GEORGEOT
NICOLE

EPALINGES VD FRA 30K -
Vétérans 2
F

1962 04:34:57 00:12:03 0:44:29 (2) 1:37:26 (2) 2:37:27
(2)

2:59:13
(2)

3:49:01
(2)

CATOGNE TEAM

3 1043 PASQUIER
BRIGITTE

SALES FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans 2
F

1969 04:38:40 00:15:46 1:41:15 (3) 2:42:36
(3)

3:06:09
(3)

3:55:35
(3)

FSG SALES

4 1161 MARTIN
CLAUDINE

YVERDON-LES-BAINS SUI 30K -
Vétérans 2
F

1968 05:31:08 01:08:14 0:54:14 (3) 2:01:56 (4,-1) 3:14:30
(4)

3:43:54
(4)

4:44:03
(4)

USY

5 1143 MESNARD
ANNE-MARIE

NODS BE SUI 30K -
Vétérans 2
F

1966 05:40:31 01:17:37 0:54:17 (5) 2:03:30 (5) 3:17:30
(5)

3:45:32
(5)

4:50:01
(5)

CCE2L

6 1141 SCIBOZ
VALERIE

VESIN FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans 2
F

1968 05:40:31 01:17:37 0:54:15 (4) 2:03:37 (6,-2) 3:17:53
(6)

3:45:34
(6)

4:50:13
(6)

CCE2L
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Préalpes Trail du Mouret
30K - Vétérans 2 H

22.09.2019

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Temps
total

Ecart Début du
Chruzflue

Cousimbert La Berra La
Tschaka

Cabane
de la
Borne

1 1192 SCHNEIDER
PASCAL

PESEUX NE SUI 30K -
Vétérans 2
H

1968 03:45:07 0:37:19 (1) 1:22:30 (1) 2:11:53
(1)

2:28:36
(1)

3:10:23
(1)

N/A

2 1160 PERRITAZ
DOMINIQUE

LE MOURET FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans 2
H

1964 03:59:47 00:14:40 0:42:31 (3) 1:31:30 (3) 2:24:27
(3)

2:42:35
(3)

3:24:35
(2,+1)

CA MARLY

3 1204 GAUTHIER
PIERRE

LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS NE SUI 30K -
Vétérans 2
H

1965 04:02:42 00:17:35 0:40:31 (2) 1:27:49 (2) 2:21:33
(2)

2:41:20
(2)

3:24:58
(3,-1)

CROSS-CLUB LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS

4 1042 DELACRETAZ
OLIVIER

ROCHE VD SUI 30K -
Vétérans 2
H

1969 04:28:12 00:43:05 1:40:14 (8) 2:39:51
(6,+2)

3:01:23
(6)

3:49:29
(4,+2)

N/A

5 1176 RUSSO
ANTONIO

MARIN-EPAGNIER NE SUI 30K -
Vétérans 2
H

1967 04:30:54 00:45:47 0:44:27 (7) 1:39:32
(6,+1)

2:41:29
(7,-1)

3:02:25
(7)

3:51:13
(6,+1)

RUNNING UNLIMITED NEUCHATEL

6 1034 HAYOZ
PATRICK

LENTIGNY FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans 2
H

1967 04:31:32 00:46:25 0:49:04
(14)

1:45:08
(12,+2)

2:44:24
(10,+2)

3:05:34
(8,+2)

3:51:01
(5,+3)

SANTE BONHEUR

7 1206 NIQUILLE
PASCAL

CHARMEY (GRUYERE) FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans 2
H

1963 04:31:44 00:46:37 0:43:44 (5) 1:39:57
(7,-2)

2:41:55
(9,-2)

3:05:54
(9)

3:51:40
(7,+2)

SC IM FANG

8 1167 GOBET YVAN LA TOUR-DE-TREME FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans 2
H

1969 04:33:30 00:48:23 0:45:24 (8) 1:41:00
(9,-1)

2:41:50
(8,+1)

3:05:57
(10,-2)

3:52:32
(8,+2)

FSG SALES

9 1198 KOLLY
EDMOND

CHATEL-SUR-MONTSALVENS FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans 2
H

1957 04:34:05 00:48:58 0:43:48 (6) 1:37:50
(5,+1)

2:38:57
(5)

2:59:09
(5)

3:52:44
(9,-4)

CAS MOLESON

10 1209 CARRAUX
LAURENT

LE NOIRMONT JU SUI 30K -
Vétérans 2
H

1967 04:42:00 00:56:53 0:42:56 (4) 1:35:19 (4) 2:38:00
(4)

2:58:16
(4)

3:58:57
(10,-6)

RUN RUNNING UNLIMITED NEUCHATEL

11 1166 SCUPHAM
ROGER

LAUSANNE VD GBR 30K -
Vétérans 2
H

1963 04:46:45 01:01:38 0:46:36
(10)

1:41:38 (10) 2:45:04
(11,-1)

3:06:39
(11)

3:59:52
(11)

N/A

12 1195 MARROCCO
ANDRE

STRASBOURG FRA 30K -
Vétérans 2
H

1963 04:53:10 01:08:03 0:48:20
(13)

1:49:16 (13) 2:55:05
(13)

3:19:31
(13)

4:12:21
(13)

STRASBOURG

13 1020 STOCKLIN
KARL

LEYSIN VD SUI 30K -
Vétérans 2
H

1961 04:57:19 01:12:12 0:46:09 (9) 1:43:04
(11,-2)

2:45:42
(12,-1)

3:10:52
(12)

4:06:23
(12)

N/A

14 1211 ALLEMAND
FABIEN

MONTHEY VS SUI 30K -
Vétérans 2
H

1969 04:58:43 01:13:36 0:55:10
(20)

1:56:44
(18,+2)

3:04:26
(16,+2)

3:30:08
(15,+1)

4:15:16
(14,+1)

LEMAN TRAIL / UGLOW

15 1072 FRAGNIERE
PASCAL

GUMEFENS FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans 2
H

1968 05:01:15 01:16:08 0:48:00
(12)

1:49:17
(14,-2)

2:55:14
(14)

3:24:01
(14)

4:17:13
(15,-1)

N/A

16 1116 BIGLER
CHRISTIAN

COMBREMONT-LE-GRAND VD SUI 30K -
Vétérans 2
H

1968 05:13:47 01:28:40 0:47:56
(11)

1:53:44
(16,-5)

3:05:12
(17,-1)

3:30:12
(16,+1)

4:29:05
(16)

N/A

17 1083 ORIOL
JEAN-LOUIS

CRANS VD SUI 30K -
Vétérans 2
H

1957 05:17:03 01:31:56 0:50:56
(17)

1:56:26 (17) 3:06:36
(18,-1)

3:31:50
(17,+1)

4:29:25
(17)

N/A
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Préalpes Trail du Mouret
30K - Vétérans 2 H

22.09.2019

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Temps
total

Ecart Début du
Chruzflue

Cousimbert La Berra La
Tschaka

Cabane
de la
Borne

18 1036 DEVANTHERY
GERALD

AIGLE VD SUI 30K -
Vétérans 2
H

1961 05:22:57 01:37:50 0:53:42
(19)

2:00:37
(21,-2)

3:12:45
(20,+1)

3:39:43
(20)

4:37:54
(19,+1)

T-R-T ATHLETISME MONTHEY

19 1073 ORIEUX
RICHARD

ST FARGEAU FRA 30K -
Vétérans 2
H

1954 05:25:25 01:40:18 0:50:48
(16)

1:56:52
(19,-3)

3:08:39
(19)

3:35:54
(19)

4:36:59
(18,+1)

AXA SL

20 1107 MARTINEZ
VINCENT

VEX VS FRA 30K -
Vétérans 2
H

1961 05:38:49 01:53:42 0:55:45
(21)

2:05:19
(22,-1)

3:21:21
(22)

3:44:48
(21,+1)

4:51:23
(21)

N/A

21 1203 DECORVET
HERBERT

COURTAMAN FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans 2
H

1966 05:45:13 02:00:06 0:50:28
(15)

1:51:09 (15) 3:03:12
(15)

3:35:46
(18,-3)

4:40:29
(20,-2)

N/A

22 3 ALLEYN RUDY ST. SILVESTER FR SUI 30K -
Vétérans 2
H

1965 06:06:58 02:21:51 0:51:40
(18)

1:58:51
(20,-2)

3:18:55
(21,-1)

3:58:21
(22,-1)

5:08:13
(22)

RC 3 LACS - TEAM GLOBTRAILERS

23 84 CHRISTEN
ERIC

LAUSANNE VD SUI 30K -
Vétérans 2
H

1966 07:01:51 03:16:44 0:52:26 (1) 1:59:14 (1) 3:26:13
(1)

4:01:26
(1)

5:45:38
(1)

N/A
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